E-CLASS CH
Basic refrigeration controllers in CH format
The E-CLASS family of controllers for the N.T. and
L.T. refrigeration market, has been renewed with the
introduction of new important features, such as:
a wider display, the compatibility with new low GWP
refrigerants and new functionalities, as well as the
elegant and innovative CH aesthetic.

5.2 Dimensions and cut out
6. Main accessories
7. How to Order
8. Prices
9. Availability and orders
Plastic protection against dripping on terminal blocks
Key for a quick and easy parameter update
Programming tool to change in an easy and quick way the
device configuration by using the WIZMATE® software
MDP/CX (only for version with long case)
HOT KEY
WIZMATE PROG-TOOL KIT
A B C D E
Power supply Display Probe Connections Measurement unit Compressor Output Load Connections
4 = 110Vac N = Red 1 = Screw C = °C 1 = 20A Screw
5 = 230Vac R = Blue 2 = Disconnectable 90° F = °F 2 = 16A Screw
W = White 3 = 16A Disconnectable 90°
U = 20A Disconnectable 90°
X R 0 _ C H - A B C D E
Emerson.Com
Asia 01 00 Issued 06/2022 Emerson is a trademark of Emerson Electric Co. or one of its affiliated companies.
©2022 Emerson Electric Co. All rights reserved.
Please contact our sales department for prices and further information.
Please contact our sales department for delivery time.